

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8586/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2012 in WP(C) No.16927/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYASAI MINES & MINERALS LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 8697 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35355 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement, permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:01/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Ranjan Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, list these matters after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER