

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8586/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/10/2012 in WPC 16927/2010 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYASAI MINES & MINERALS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

WITH SLP(C) No. 35355/2012

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8697/2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 03/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Ms. Ishita Choudhuri Dasgupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Counter affidavit has been filed.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed by the petiti

oners

within four weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(MAHABIR SINGH)

Mahabir Singh

Date: 2014.07.03

19:06:20 IST

(VEENA KHERA)

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER