

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9829/2014

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SATYASAI MINES AND MINERALS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9830/2014 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 9677/2014 (XI -A)

(IA No.85402/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 11-09-2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR  
Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv.  
Mr. Gursimran Dillon, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters in the month of February,  
2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)  
BRANCH OFFICER