

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9829/2014

ORISSA MINING CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SATYASAI MINES AND MINERALS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9830/2014 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 9677/2014 (XI-A)

Date : 09-05-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR
Ms. Himansh Andley, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Kavın Prabhu, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after ensuing summer
vacation.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER

